E n g i n e e r i n g  t h e  F u t u r e  o f  C l e a n  F a b s
introduced by Global Pathways Group LLC
P R O D U C T  P O R T F O L I O
1
C O M P A N Y  P R O F I L E
VTEco Semiconductor Equipment Co., Ltd. is a next-
generation semiconductor equipment manufacturer that
brings together best-in-class Korean engineering and local

13 - CRYOGENIC
14 - HEAT EXCHANGER
C H I L L E R S
6
M O D E L C H A N N E L
T O T A L
C A P A C I T Y
( L P M )
D R E ( % )
C O M B U S T I B L E
G A S
W A T E R
S O L U B L E
G A S
P F C  G A S P R O C E S S
EPW-600S SINGLE 600 >= 99%
AsH₃, B₂H₆, DCS,
GeH₄, H₂, PH₃, SiH₄,
Si₂H₆, TEB, TEOS
BCl₃, Cl₂, HF,
HCl, HBr, NH₃,
WF₆
CF₄, C₂F₆,
C₃F₈, NF₃, SF₆
ETCH, CVD,
METAL, DIFF
EPW-1000S SINGLE 1000 >= 99%
AsH₃, B₂H₆, DCS,
GeH₄, H₂, PH₃, SiH₄,
Si₂H₆, TEB, TEOS
BCl₃, Cl₂, HF,
HCl, HBr, NH₃,
WF₆
CF₄, C₂F₆,
C₃F₈, NF₃, SF₆
ETCH, CVD,
METAL, DIFF
EPW-2000S SINGLE 2000 >= 99%
AsH₃, B₂H₆, DCS,
GeH₄, H₂, PH₃, SiH₄,
Si₂H₆, TEB, TEOS
BCl₃, Cl₂, HF,
HCl, HBr, NH₃,
WF₆
CF₄, C₂F₆,
C₃F₈, NF₃, SF₆
ETCH, CVD,
METAL, DIFF
EPW-3000S SINGLE 3000 >= 99%
AsH₃, B₂H₆, DCS,
GeH₄, H₂, PH₃, SiH₄,
Si₂H₆, TEB, TEOS
BCl₃, Cl₂, HF,

automatic/manual modes and records faults/logs.
◦
MTBF ≥ 6,000 hrs | MTTR < 1 hr◦
7
M O D E L C H A N N E L
T O T A L
C A P A C I T Y
( L P M )
D R E ( % )
C O M B U S T I B L E
G A S
W A T E R
S O L U B L E
G A S
P F C  G A S P R O C E S S
EBW-600S SINGLE 600 >= 99%
AsH₃, B₂H₆, DCS,
GeH₄, H₂, PH₃, SiH₄,
Si₂H₆, TEB, TEOS
BCl₃, Cl₂, HF,
HCl, HBr, NH₃,
WF₆
CF₄, C₂F₆,
C₃F₈, NF₃, SF₆
ETCH, CVD,
METAL, DIFF
EBW-1000S SINGLE 1000 >= 99%
AsH₃, B₂H₆, DCS,
GeH₄, H₂, PH₃, SiH₄,
Si₂H₆, TEB, TEOS
BCl₃, Cl₂, HF,
HCl, HBr, NH₃,
WF₆
CF₄, C₂F₆,
C₃F₈, NF₃, SF₆
ETCH, CVD,
METAL, DIFF
EBW-1500S SINGLE 1500 >= 99%
AsH₃, B₂H₆, DCS,
GeH₄, H₂, PH₃, SiH₄,
Si₂H₆, TEB, TEOS
BCl₃, Cl₂, HF,
HCl, HBr, NH₃,
WF₆
CF₄, C₂F₆,
C₃F₈, NF₃, SF₆
ETCH, CVD,
METAL, DIFF
EBW-3000S SINGLE 3000 >= 99%
AsH₃, B₂H₆, DCS,
GeH₄, H₂, PH₃, SiH₄,
Si₂H₆, TEB, TEOS
BCl₃, Cl₂, HF,
HCl, HBr, NH₃,
WF₆
CF₄, C₂F₆,
C₃F₈, NF₃, SF₆
ETCH, CVD,
METAL, DIFF
EBW-600D DUAL 600 >= 99%
AsH₃, B₂H₆, DCS,
GeH₄, H₂, PH₃, SiH₄,
Si₂H₆, TEB, TEOS
BCl₃, Cl₂, HF,
HCl, HBr, NH₃,
WF₆
CF₄, C₂F₆,
C₃F₈, NF₃, SF₆
ETCH, CVD,
METAL, DIFF
EBW-800D DUAL 800 >= 99%
AsH₃, B₂H₆, DCS,
GeH₄, H₂, PH₃, SiH₄,
Si₂H₆, TEB, TEOS
BCl₃, Cl₂, HF,

Rotary water injection enhances gas-liquid contact for improved separation
ef�ciency.
◦
9
M O D E L C H A N N E L
T O T A L
C A P A C I T Y
( L P M )
D R E ( % )
C O M B U S T I B L E
G A S
W A T E R
S O L U B L E
G A S
P F C  G A S P R O C E S S
EDD-50S SINGLE 50 >= 99% AsH₃, PH₃, BF₃ N/A N/A
IMP, ETCH,
CVD, Ashing
EDD-100S SINGLE 100 >= 99% AsH₃, PH₃, BF₃ N/A N/A
IMP, ETCH,
CVD, Ashing
EDD-200S SINGLE 200 >= 99% AsH₃, PH₃, BF₃ N/A N/A
IMP, ETCH,
CVD, Ashing
EDD-200D DUAL 200 >= 99% AsH₃, PH₃, BF₃
BCl₃, Cl₂, HF,
HCl, HBr
N/A
IMP, ETCH,
CVD, Ashing
EDD-400D DUAL 400 >= 99% AsH₃, PH₃, BF₃
BCl₃, Cl₂, HF,
HCl, HBr
N/A
IMP, ETCH,